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ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number Description

351-ASCSC SC/PC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor

351-ASCSC02 SC/APC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor

351-ASCSC01 SC/UPC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor

352-ASCSC SC/PC Singlemode Duplex Adaptor

352-ASCSC02 SC/APC Singlemode Duplex Adaptor

352-ASCSC01 SC/UPC Singlemode Duplex Adaptor

354-ASCSC SC/PC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor without Flange

354-ASCSC02 SC/APC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor without Flange

354-ASCSC01 SC/UPC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor without Flange

351-ASCSCSH SC/PC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor Shuttered

351-ASCSC02SH SC/APC Singlemode Simplex Adaptor Shuttered

SC SINGLEMODE

Part Number Description

351-DSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM2 Simplex Adaptor,Beige

351-DSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM2 Simplex Adaptor,Beige

352-DSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM2 Duplex Adaptor,Beige

352-DSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM2 Duplex Adaptor,Beige

SC MULTIMODE OM2

352-ASCSCSH SC/PC Singlemode Duplex Adaptor Shuttered

352-ASCSC02SH SC/APC Singlemode Duplex Adaptor Shuttered

351-DSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM2 Simplex Adaptor Shuttered,Beige

352-DSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM2 Duplex Adaptor Shuttered,Beige
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ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number Description

351-ESCSC SC/PC Multimode OM3 Simplex Adaptor,Aqua

351-ESCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM3 Simplex Adaptor,Aqua

352-ESCSC SC/PC Multimode OM3 Duplex Adaptor,Aqua

352-ESCSC01SH SC/UPC Multimode OM3 Duplex Adaptor,Aqua

351-ESCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM3 Simplex Adaptor Shuttered,Aqua

352-ESCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM3 Duplex Adaptor Shuttered,Aqua

SC MULTIMODE OM3

Part Number Description

351-FSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM4 Simplex Adaptor,Violet

351-FSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM4 Simplex Adaptor,Violet

352-FSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM4 Duplex Adaptor,Violet

352-FSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM4 Duplex Adaptor,Violet

SC MULTIMODE OM4

351-FSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM4 Simplex Adaptor Shuttered,Violet

352-FSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM4 Duplex Adaptor Shuttered,Violet

Part Number Description

351-GSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM5 Simplex Adaptor,Lime Green

351-GSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM5 Simplex Adaptor,Lime Green

352-GSCSC SC/PC Multimode OM5 Duplex Adaptor,Lime Green

352-GSCSC01 SC/UPC Multimode OM5 Duplex Adaptor,Lime Green

SC MULTIMODE OM5

351-GSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM5 Simplex Adaptor Shuttered,Lime Green

352-GSCSCSH SC/PC Multimode OM5 Duplex Adaptor Shuttered,Lime Green

OM2: Beige, OM3: Aqua, OM4: Violet, OM5: Lime Green
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